


3A
38

6A
68

BA
&8

10
HA
1B

DESCRIPTION

Long Block Assembly
{190cc usad with kem 8A)
Long Block Assembly
{190cc used with ltem 8B)
Long Block Assembly
(£20cc used with ltem 8A}
Long Block Assermnbiy
(220cc used with ltem 6B}
Connecting Rod Assembly
Piston Pin

Piston Ring Set [180cc]
Piston Ring Set (220cc]

Gear Cover Assermbly
[Customer ako must order

2606

2606

C2607

2608

78621

763649

78660

88411
ABBYTA

Part No. 94820 - Expansion Plug)

M8 x 58mm Head Bolt
Pision [190cg]

Pislon [220cc]

Pirnt Retainer Ring
Tapered Crarikshaft Assi.
Straight Crankshafi Assm.
Governor “R” Pin

Gov. Arm Thrust Washer
Crankcase Assm. [190cc]
Crankcase Assm, [220cq)
Governor Arm

Gil Seal

Governor Gear Asserbly
Governar Gear C-Ring
Gavernor Spoal

1/8" NPT Pipe Plug
Camshaft Assembly
Crankcase Gasket

Valve Stern Seal

Cylinder Head Gasket

Gil Pregsure Reliet Covar
Oil Pressure Spring
11/32" Ball

Taplite, M5-0.8 x 10
Me-1.0 x 12mm Screw
Gav. Giear Thiust Washer

77168
90325
BRO5Y
76390
83337
83328
7HE58
FeE59
89213K
852134
Arad?
81685
ABOZ2
78645
ATBIT
72683
ADB78
68093
88156
Aga22
78681
AsT72
ABTTH
74308
78606
76361

TEM

DESCRIPTION

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

15 —

iIB-1.25 x 35mm Screw
Soring Washer

Valve Spring Retainer
Valve Spring

Valve Spring Wear Washer
Geroter Sat

“0” Ring

Cylinder Head Assembly
Exhanst Valve

Intake Valve

Push Rod

Tappet

Cil Pick-up Assembly
Racker Cover Gasks!
PFivot Ball Stud
GN-190/220 Pocker Arm
Rocker Arm Jam Nut
Push Fod Guide Flate
174" NPT Pipe Plug
Rocker Cover Assembly
Flastic Qil Fil Plug

217088
80082
80081
883884
83235
80336
96362
77161
77160
76307
88403
72657
58412
76328

QryY.
8
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
i
1
2
2
i
i
2
2
2
1
2
1
1




PRIMER CARBURETOR

TER  DESCRIPTION PART NG, aTY.
31 Breather Hose 90947 1
32 Manifoid Head Gasket $0051 1
32 Me x B5mm Capscrew 57058 1
34 MG x 2bmien Capncrew 80318 1
35 W& x 30 Screw 84316 2

364 intake Manifold 20136 1
37 e Lock Wasner 22087 Z
38 k6 Hex Nut 49813 2

394 Carburston/fir Box 21207 1

Gasket
4¢ #10-32 % 3/47 Screw 364935 2z
41 Canal Cover 80303 1
42 Carburetor/Manifeld 21201 1
Gasket

43A  Deilorto Carburetor 21203 1

444  Air Cleaner Base 21200 1
45 M6 x 12mm Capscrew 66476 1
46 #8 x 3/8" Plastite 58635 3

Screw
47 Air Filter 78601 i
48 Precleaner 78602 1

BT




CHOKE CARBURETOR

ITEM  DESCRIPTION FART NO. aTy.
31 Breather Hose 90447 1
32 Manitold Head 80051 1
Gasket
35 ME x 3Gmm Screw 80316 2
368 intake Manifold G0948 %
398 Carburetor /Alr Box 91846 1
Gasket
41 Canat Cover 80303 1
42 Carburetor Manifold 78631 1
Gasket
43R Carburetor (190cc) 98469 1
43C Carburetor (2200 1535 1
448 Alr Cleaner Base 78607 1
45 M& x 12Zmm Capscrew bB6476 1
46 #8 x 3/8" Plastite 59635 4
Screw
47 Air Filter 78601 1
48 Precleaner 78602 i
49 Choke Knob 83504 1
50 Carb Mount Bolt 78643 2

—77




FOR TANK AND MOUNTING HARDWARE

REZZR TC PRODUCT MANUAL

TORQUE TEM 55
TO 18ip-ft
(2 REQ)

WITH FUEL TANK

TEM PART # Gry. DESCRIFTION
55 83512 2 M6 X 15 Taptiie
57 895213 1 Tank Bracket
58 77395 Z M6 Fiange Nut
5% 95214 i Tank Cradle
60 30340 127 14" 1D Hose
61  48031C 4 Hese Clamp




AT
'.‘:'l | ‘

NGO Ol Ly

il FILTER

[TEM PART # Qary. DESCRIPTION {TEM PART # Qry. DESCRIPTION
i 94820 1 Expansion Plug &4 74908 2 M5 X 12 Taptite
2 91848 i Oil Filier Gasket 6% 91475 1 Dipstick ASM
3A 88758 1 Oil Blockoff 66 90388 1 ME X 12 Taptite
3B 84982 1 Oil Filter Adapter 67 22473 1 M6 Fiat Washer
4 2978 2 M6 X 18 Tapiite 68 47431 1 ME ¥ 16 HHCS
99236 1 Oil Press Switch 63 91230 1 Rubber Washer
70185 1 Gil Filter G 91041 1 Fill Tube
71 95997 1 il Fill Brict
72 77395 1 ME Flange Nut

—1G—




o TORGUD TZ

15 Tl
T )

{0 RFQ

TORGUE IYEM "5

TORGUF

ToM 24

P 0 71t (2 RO TO 8-t
ol =TT GREmN . | e I = A
@“f:;SQ\\:/I B ;,’ / WHITE \‘\ I-‘ * e T%EC\%& ‘P\FLﬂC v
PN T e A TO 1 Bb il
LA, . F/\{L | J{-:_‘ .
TR R
oo 12 15
14
TORGUL
0 Jle— '\7\
ITEM PARTH# GTY. DESCEIPTION
—_ o) ; e .. 4 . . x
7 TEess 1 Run/Stop Switch TEM PART#  QTY.  DESCRIFTION
58272 ! LED Assembly 21 86962 ] Governor Lever
. T g By
8A  BETS3 ! LED Assembiy 27 85953 1 Wear Washer
2 145 2.5, Decal . R .
8495 ! LO.S ‘M‘"f 23 83502 : Adjust Screw
10 85620 1 Black Sleeving 24 83592 i M8 X 15 Taptite
G - - ’ . ‘
11 00285271 i Black Wire Assembly %A 78504 1 60Hz Gov. Spring
2 84329 3 Pi
12 Basx ! @ Pin Male H3& 258 86643 1 50Hz Gov. Spring
13 ﬁ(‘f?SBZ??? 1 Vithite Wire Assembly 26 66476 1 ME X 12 HHCS
14 22097 2 Mo Lackwash{er 27 83503 1 M5 Lock Nut
15 82981 2 p6 X 30 Taprite 28 83781 1 Governor Brit.
1 ] it [
6 8675 ! Ignition Coil 25 86384 1 Governor Rod
Ti iy i . . .
17 84274 1 linnerman Clamp 30 26027 3 Anti-Lash Spring
£ 1 S ]
15 872214 ‘ L.O.5. Module 100 83782 1 idie Coil ASM
[
19 45756 ? M x 10mm Screw 101 66311 3 M8 -— 1.25 Jam Nut
20 72347 1 Sparkplug



e TORCGIE LK 58
0 Th-ft (3 REQ)

* TORALE ITEM 83
10 Flb (4 RIO)

{TEM PART # Qry, DESCRIPTION
85 786084 1 Air Box Cover
CEr hew 90 0N TRIM - ! 86  90695A 1 Elower Housing
(SREET METAL) DRENNG TR e e 87 89739 1 Lower Wrapper
a8 66476 9 Ma X 12 HHCS
89  A2799 i Recoil Assernbly
iTEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 90 AZB42 1 Recoil Cup
55 83512 2 M8 X 15 Taptiie 51 78651C 1 Backplate
78 82774 1 Woodruff Key 92 59636 1 #4 %X 3.37 Long
79A SRW77182T 1 191 Flywheel 93 8629 1 Governor Rod
798 SRVI7182E 1 220 Flywheel 94 88905 1 Extension Spring
80 83312 1 Conical Washer 95 89477 1 Soring Clip
81 B1810 1 M16 Hex Nut 56 89478 1 Snap Button
82 92984 1 Top Wrapper a7 4097¢ 1 SHCS MB8—1.25 X 26
83 45756 4 M6 X 10 Taptite 98 90192 3 Carb Wear Washer
84 78609 2 Cover Bolts 99 92059 1 steoper Motor

. & p—





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


